
Name ot work: Provng watrh:an for seturih of division office. sub division offices, workshop, HEM, I & P 

anemtes s AiNa during 2025-26 

Description of work/item 

roving watehman for the security of division office 
hree st osio ofces workshops, four technical 

stirs HEM,T&tens scrap materials , heavy 
ehies andpremises of 21 Acres of Area during three 
sht wrkng in a day at place Akola Tah. & Dist.Akola 

Tota Won months- 03 
Tota watchman required = 12 No.Jday 
or fstshit of S Hours = 3 No./day 
or secn shift of S Hours = 4 No,/day 
tothird shift of S Hours =5 No./day 

Abstract 

Est Prepared By 

912 

(D.M.Mykue 
Sect Enge. 

Qty 

man 

day 

Rate 

|/watchman/ 
day 

733.00 

Contractor Profit @ 10% 

Adding EPF @ 12 % on Total payment of Rs.540000 
Aading Administrative charges @ 0.5 % on Total payment of Rs.540000 

Adding EDLI @ 0.5 % on Total payment of Rs.540000 
Adding ESIC @ 3.25 % on Total payment 

Adding LWC @ 1% on Total payment 
Total 

Adding Insurence @1% 
Adding 18% GST 

Total 

in words Rs. Nine Lakh Ninty Two Thousand Four Hundred Eight Only 

Total 

Est Checked By 

RVastapure 
Deputy ngineer 

Akola 

Amount Rs. 

Yhoenl 
eig\t onl 

668496.00 

668496.00 
66849.60 

64800.00 

02700.00 
02700.00 

21726.12 

06684.96 
833956.68 

Regional Worshop sub division no.1 

08339.57 

150112.20 
992408 

Rupeo Mne lekhs nhey' o 
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